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The International Surface
Fabricators Association
(ISFA) exists to help
fabricators and other
industry professionals
improve safety measures,
increase product quality,
encourage professionalism
and elevate profitability by
facilitating education,
standards and camaraderie.
ISFA values innovation,
dependability, trust,
honesty, ethics, and serving
others above all else.

Introduction

In 1997, a small group of solid surface fabricators formed the International Solid Surface Fabricators Association. The
Association’s main emphasis was on education, promotion, improving industry standards, cooperation with suppliers and
manufacturers, sharing experiences and uniting for the common benefit of the industry. These ambitions are still the cornerstone
of the association today.

About The International Surface Fabricators Association

Our Vision

ISFA's vision is to be recognized
as the expert and authority
serving the manufactured
surfaces industry.

Our Mission

ISFA exists to help members improve
safety measures, increase product
quality, encourage professionalism
and elevate profitability by
facilitating education, standards and
camaraderie within the
manufactured surfaces industry.

Our Values

We value innovation,
dependability, trust, honesty,
being ethical, and serving others.



What We Do

Workplace safety measures including crystalline silica risk mitigation, material handling and more.
Sustainable practices including water treatment, waste management, material recycling, energy consumption and more.
Material specifications, standards and fabrication best practices across solid surface, quartz, mineral surfaces and others.
Leadership and development strategies for businesses of any size or scope.
Progress and innovation of new materials, tooling and production processes.
Through workshops, training sessions, educational events, informative materials and more, ISFA members gain unparalleled access to
exclusive insights and premier opportunities for networking and collaboration.

ISFA provides exclusive expertise — and drives progress — across the entire decorative surfacing industry. We help our members navigate:

"ISFA HAS HELPED ME GROW MY BUSINESS IN MORE WAYS THAN
ONE. THE EDUCATIONAL OPPORTUNITIES AND EVENTS ARE A
GREAT WAY TO GLEAN MARKET INSIGHTS AND NETWORK WITH
OTHER INDUSTRY PROFESSIONALS. I WOULD RECOMMEND ISFA TO
ANY ANY SHOP, LARGE OR SMALL."

—BRIAN TWARDOWSKI, WHITE HOUSE STONE, LAKE PARK, FLA. 

Our members are fabricators, suppliers, distributors, manufacturers, contractors and
others who are engaged in and driven to further promote the decorative surfacing
industry. We represent thousands of fabrication companies and industry-related brands
with a mission to promote manufactured surfaces and support the fabricators who work
with these materials. 
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ISFA releases a quarterly
magazine in support of the
decorative surfacing industry. 

Find out all the latest news,
educational opportunities,
material trends and business
strategies that elevate and
perpetuate the industry.

In addition, each fall we release
a Buyers' Guide which features
the latest and greatest surfaces,
tooling and services in our
industry.

ISFA's Flagship Publication: Countertops & Architectural Surfaces

Countertops & Architectural Surfaces is printed quarterly and distributed to ISFA members and
additional subscribers. It is also available digitally on ISSUU and adapted for the magazine's hub,
SurfacesMagazine.com. 

The circulation sits at approximately 12K, including print and digital. The audience comprises
fabricators, millworkers, kitchen and bath dealers, general contractors, architects, designers and
other industry professionals.

ISFA sponsors receive priority coverage across all channels, including the magazine, as well as
deep discounts on advertising and marketing opportunities. 

Leverage our list to get the word out about new products and other developments. Our readers are 
 a perfect target for your message.

Meet Our Readers
60%

Fabricators

8%
Millworkers

12%
Other

5%
Architects &
Designers

8%
Kitchen &
Bath Dealers

8%
General
Contractors

Circulation: 12,000



Annual membership dues are include. Enjoy these standard benefits with any sponsorship:

Leverage our blog on SurfacesMagazine.com to create buzz around your brand.
Join a committee and make a difference.
Sponsor or participate in all ISFA events and programs.
Host a webinar.
Host and facilitate a live fabrication training session.
Stay informed with our weekly members-only newsletter and monthly Surfacing News.
Free subscription to ISFA's magazine, Countertops & Architectural Surfaces, which includes a
fifth edition—a Buyers' Guide.
Host a tour of your facility.
Access our library of shop tours.
Access our Education Center including webinars, safety resources, training and more.
Print and digital advertising discounts.
Proudly display the ISFA logo on your website and other marketing materials.
New in 2024! Offer ISFA members exclusive discounts or programs through our Affiliate Program. 

2024 Supplier Member Benefits



Choose one of three sponsorship tiers designed to bring additional value to your company.

2024 Supplier Sponsor Benefits

FEATURES
PLATINUM

$15,500

Four one-week rotations on
ISFAnow.org homepage carousel

Clickable company logo on
sponsor pages on isfanow.org &

surfacesmagazine.com

Company logo listed on
Countertops & Architectural

Surfaces sponsor page*

Clickable company logo on weekly
newsletter

Free full page ad in any 2024
issue of Countertops &
Architectural Surfaces

($3000 value)

*includes all 2024 issues, print & digital; digital is clickable

Membership access for 
entire staff

Membership access for
two staff members

$15,500 $3,250

GOLD
$7,500

SILVER
$3.250

BASIC
MEMBERSHIP

$599

Earmark budget for additional
marketing and advertising $12,250 $4,250

Free half page ad in any 2024
issue of Countertops &
Architectural Surfaces

($1800 value)

A 50% discount on any ad in our
magazine (one-time use)



Sponsor and attend ISFA events to engage with the people who bring your products to life.

2024 Event Calendar

Event Date Location Theme

TISE January 24-26 Las Vegas TBD

MemberConnect Meeting February 22 Virtual TBD

Roundtable March 7 TBD TBD

Solid Surface Training March 26-27 San Antonio, Texas Training

Fabricator Crawl April 9-10 TBD Shop Tours

Coverings April 22-25 Atlanta TBD

Roundtable May 9 TBD TBD

Mineral Surface Training May TBD TBD

MemberConnect Meeting May 16 Virtual TBD

Solid Surface Training June 4-5 Boston Training

Solid Surface Training August 6-7 San Antonio, Texas Training

Roundtable August 15 TBD TBD

Fabricator Crawl September 10-11 TBD Shop Tours

Mineral Surface Training September TBD Training

MemberConnect Meeting September 19 Virtual TBD

Roundtable October 10 TBD TBD

Solid Surface Training October 22 -23 Midwest Chicago Training

MemberConnect Meeting November 14 Virtual TBD



Support the association, get visibility for your brand and serve your customers.

2024 Event Opportunities

Regional Roundtables: Quarterly In-Person Fabricator Forums

Premier ($1500): Two staff registrations, four fabricator registrations,
attendee list, logo on promotional materials and opportunity to present. 
Standard ($500): One staff registration, two fabricator registrations,
attendee list, group meal attribution, including logo table tents.
Basic ($399): One staff registration, one fabricator registration.

ISFA’s industry roundtables are powerful opportunities for fabricators to
come together to network, discuss the latest industry innovations, current
market conditions and challenges and learn business development
techniques. Choose from three tiers of sponsorship:

Fabricator Crawls: Biannual Facility Tours & Educational Sessions

Premier ($3000): Two staff registrations, four fabricator registrations,
attendee list, logo on promotional materials and opportunity to present. 
Basic ($399): One staff registration, one fabricator registration.

ISFA’s fabricator crawls are a unique opportunity for fabricators to come together
to network, experience live demonstrations, hands-on workshops, and tour state-
of-the-art design and fabrication facilities. Choose from two tiers of sponsorship:

MemberConnect Meetings: Quarterly Virtual Gatherings
ISFA’s MemberConnect Meetings are virtual. The agendas include industry-
relevant topics such as project management tactics, team building and
staffing challenges, supply chain issues, sales and marketing strategies,
tooling, best practices in the shop and more. Sponsorship ($500) includes
30-minute presentation or Q&A discussion and logo on promotional materials. 

Fabrication Training Sessions: Solid Surface, Porcelain,
Sintered Stone & Ultra-Compact Materials
Get your product in front of those who bring your materials to life and
build a trusting relationship between you and fabricators. ISFA has
developed a full training program for Mineral Surfaces and Solid Surface.
Sponsorship opportunities vary; ask for more details. 



Digital Marketing Channels That Click

Audience Profile 

4,500
Surfacing News 

 & Eblast Contacts

12,000
Magazine 

Subscribers

11,000
Monthly Website

Visitors 

2,300
Podcast Listens &
Workshop Views

5,000
Social Media

Followers

1,300
Weekly Newsletter

Subscribers

Leaderboard
News item
Position 2
Position 3
Position 4
Position 5

$895
$475
$470
$450
$425
$400

Surfacing News E-Newsletter

A clickable logo or banner ad.
A short news item that directs to your specified landing page. (Includes 250
words and 1-3 images.

ISFA's monthly newsletter, Surfacing News, is sent to approximately 4,500
contacts. It's a great way to stay in front of our audience in between magazines
with timely updates and promotional opportunities.  Market your brand or
products using two options: 

Banner Ads on ISFAnow.org & SurfacesMagazine.com
With one-week rotations on ISFA's membership hub, ISFAnow.org and the hub for Countertops & Architectural
Surfaces magazine, SurfacesMagazine.com, capture the attention of our audience, which is a perfect target for
your message. 

Eblasts
Leverage our subscriber list to get the word
out about your products and services.

1-2
3+

$750
$725

AD
SPACE

LEADERBOARD AD IMAGE SPACE

AD SPACE

ISFAnow.org

SurfacesMagazine.com Leaderboard
SurfacesMagazine.com Position 2

$75



$75
$50



Advertise in ISFA's quarterly magazine, Countertops & Architectural Surfaces. Prices include print and digital
editions. The digital edition is clickable. With several ad sizes to choose from, find space to fit any budget.
Share your brand story, case studies that feature your products or informative articles that appeal to your
target audience with advertorial space.

Make a Splash in Countertops & Architectural Surfaces Magazine

Spread
Full page
2/3 page
1/2 page
1/3 page
1/4 page

$4700
$3000
$2000
$1800
$1500
$1100

ADVERTISING RATES

Cover
Inside front cover
Inside back cover
Back cover

$5000
$2700
$2700
$2800

COVER RATES

1 page
2 pages

$2500
$4500

ADVERTORIAL RATES

Content subject to
editorial approval.



Your company becomes a leader within the largest network of
fabrication professionals within the decorative surfacing
industry. Our members are invested in furthering awareness
around your materials and services to become part of your
success story. Get your brand in front of the fabricators who
bring your surfacing materials to life!

Your contribution allows us to support our association on a
day-to-day basis, and provide meaningful opportunities and
relevant communication to our members.

Austin Maxwell
President

Your contribution helps us maintain our websites—ISFAnow.org and
SurfacesMagazine.com—and support efforts toward the fabrication industry, safety,
education, standards and so much more. 

We can't do any of it without your support. 

Sponsorship packages are designed to provide you with a host of opportunities that
support your business. We look forward to serving you.

Make a Difference in Our Industry with ISFA

As a sponsor ...



MAGAZINE ADVERTISING

Advertise in our magazine, Countertops & Architectural
Surfaces. Prices are based on single buy. Additional
discounts apply to multiple buys; see media kit for pricing.
Cover and back cover spots require four advertising
commitments.

EBLASTS & NEWSLETTERS

Additional discounts apply to multiple buys;
see media kit for pricing. 

BEHIND THE SURFACE PODCAST

Supply your own recording.
Record with our executive director over Zoom.

With a podcast sponsorship, you can be the expert or
provide a guest speaker. Your sponsorship includes
company recognition on all promotions, including social
media, the weekly newsletter, ISFA event calendar,
Surfacing News newsletter, dedicated email to
membership, website promotion, hosted on the website
for one year, and more. Choose the option that works
best for you:

$300 Podcast Sponsorship

$4700 Full spread (two pages)

$3000 Full page

$1800 Half page

$1500 Third page

$1100 Quarter page

$5000 Cover*

$2800 Back Cover*

$795 Eblast

Surfacing News leaderboard$895

YOUR SPONSORSHIP
MATTERS. 

Your contribution
allows us to support 
our association on a
day-to-day basis, and
provide meaningful
opportunities and
important industry
updates to our
members.

Your contribution
helps us maintain our
websites and support
efforts toward the
fabrication industry in
safety, education,
standards and so
much more. 

We can't do any of it
without your support. 

Because ISFA's mission
is to further the
decorative surfacing
industry, our Earmark
Menu is designed to
create opportunities
that bring value to our
members and our
sponsors.

Choose your
sponsorship and
reserve your earmarks
by December 31, 2023.

2024 Earmark Menu

Spend your earmark dollars on these marketing and advertising opportunities:

Surfacing News news item$475

Surfacing News position 2$470

Surfacing News position 3$450

Surfacing News position 4$425

Surfacing News position 5$400

$75

ISFAnow.org

SurfacesMagazine.com leaderboard

$75

$50 SurfacesMagazine.com position 2 

ONLINE ADVERTISING

Advertise on ISFAnow.org homepage or
SurfacesMagazine.com. Prices are based on one week. 

MATERIALS LANDER ADVERTISING

250 word description, product image and
clickable logo

$500

ISFAnow.org website includes resources of surface
materials and tooling. Include your brand in this space. ADVERTISING RESERVATIONS AREADVERTISING RESERVATIONS ARE

AVAILABLE ON AAVAILABLE ON A     FIRST-COME,FIRST-COME,
FIRST-SERVED BASIS.FIRST-SERVED BASIS.



LET'S KEEP
IN TOUCH

@ISFANOW

@ISFANOW

@ISFANOW

@ISFA

MEMBERSHIP | SPONSORSHIP | ADVERTISING
SAMANTHA WINSLOW

888-599-ISFA
ADVERTISING@ISFANOW.ORG




COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
AUSTIN MAXWELL

ISFA BOARD PRESIDENT
888-599-ISFA

INFO@ISFANOW.ORG



EDITORIAL INQUIRIES
SARAH PEIPER
888-599-ISFA

EDITOR@ISFANOW.ORG



GENERAL INQUIRIES
888-599-ISFA

INFO@ISFANOW.ORG
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